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SATURDAY
ARENA

9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:07 AM
9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:18 AM
9:21 AM
9:25 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:35 AM
9:39 AM
9:42 AM
9:46 AM
9:49 AM
9:53 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:03 AM
10:07 AM
10:10 AM
10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:21 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM

10:45 AM
10:49 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
11:03 AM
11:06 AM
11:10 AM
11:13 AM
11:17 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:27 AM
11:31 AM
11:34 AM
11:38 AM
11:41 AM
11:45 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:55 AM
11:59 AM
12:02 PM
12:06 PM
12:09 PM

1:10 PM

1:15PM
1:19 PM

UPDATED:3/2/2021

The NCA High School National Championship - Fort Worth Convention Center - Saturday, March 6, 2021

SCHOOL

Mount Sacred Heart School
Pineville Junior High School
Friendswood Junior High School
Broken Arrow High School
Brink Junior High School
Broken Arrow High School
Archbishop Chapelle High School
Smithson Valley High School
Judson High School

Grapevine High School

Kelly High School

Coppell High School

Hays High School

Community Christian High School
Deer Park High School

Ronald Reagan High School
Friendswood High School
Southmoore High School Varsity
Community High School

Belton High School

Plano East Senior High School
Antonian High School

Canyon Lake High School

Red Oak High School
Southridge Junior High School
Huntsville High School

BREAK

Prestonwood Christian Academy
Friendswood High School

Bixby High School

Alamo Heights High School
Jenks High School

Westlake High School

Central Catholic High School
Pearland High School

Waukee High School - White
Waukee High School - Purple
Charlotte Catholic High School
Academy of Our Lady

John Horn High School

Nike Dallas FC

South Panola High School

Holy Cross High School

Union Public Schools

OPEN

Choctaw High School

Tuttle High School

Alamo Heights High School
Southern Columbia High School
Neshoba Central High School
La Porte High School

Westlake High School

LUNCH BREAK

Vines High School

Red Oak Junior High School

Notre Dame De Sion High School

Mask Required for Entry — No Exceptions

ellng

San Antonio
Pineville
Friendswood
Broken Arrow
Oklahoma City
Broken Arrow
Metairie
Spring Branch
Converse
Grapevine
Benton
Coppell

Kyle

Norman

Deer Park
San Antonio
Friendswood
Moore
Nevada
Belton

Plano

San Antonio
Fischer

Red Oak
Oklahoma City

Huntsville

Plano
Friendswood
Bixby

San Antonio
Jenks
Austin

San Antonio
Pearland
Waukee
Waukee
Charlotte
Marrero
Mesquite
Allen
Batesville
San Antonio

Tulsa

Choctaw
Tuttle

San Antonio
Catawissa
Philadelphia
La Porte

Austin

Plano
Red Oak

Kansas City
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DIVISION

Novice Junior Club
Intermediate Junior High/Middle
Novice Junior High/Middle
Intermediate Junior High/Middle

Novice Junior High/Middle

Intermediate JV/Freshman
Novice Small Varsity

Intermediate Small Varsity
Novice Small Varsity

Intermediate Small Varsity
Novice Small Varsity

Intermediate Large Varsity
Novice Small Varsity

Intermediate Large Varsity
Novice Large Varsity

Intermediate Large Varsity
Novice Large Varsity

Intermediate Large Varsity
Novice Non-Building Varsity Game Performance

Coed Intermediate Varsity
Novice Small Varsity Game Performance

Coed Intermediate Varsity
Novice Small Varsity Game Performance

Coed Intermediate Varsity
Advanced Junior High/Middle School

Coed Intermediate Varsity

Advanced Varsity
Intermediate JV/Freshman Game Performance
Advanced Varsity
Intermediate JV/Freshman Game Performance
Advanced Varsity
Intermediate JV/Freshman Game Performance
Advanced Non-Building Varsity Game Performance
Intermediate JV/Freshman Game Performance
Advanced Non-Building Varsity Game Performance
Intermediate Non-Building Varsity Game Performance
Advanced Non-Building Varsity Game Performance
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity Game Performance
Advanced Non-Tumbling Varsity Game Performance
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity Game Performance
Advanced Non-Tumbling Varsity Game Performance
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity Game Performance

Advanced Small Varsity Game Performance

Advanced Small Varsity Game Performance

Intermediate Small Varsity Game Performance
Advanced Small Varsity Game Performance

Intermediate Small Varsity Game Performance
Advanced Small Varsity Game Performance

Intermediate Small Varsity Game Performance

Advanced Large Varsity Game Performance

Game Day Varsity - Non-Building
Game Day Junior High/Middle School

Game Day Varsity - Non-Building

Check In

8:21 AM
8:21 AM
8:28 AM
8:28 AM
8:35 AM
8:35 AM
8:42 AM
8:42 AM
8:49 AM
8:49 AM
8:56 AM
8:56 AM
9:03 AM
9:03 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:17 AM
9:17 AM
9:24 AM
9:24 AM
9:31 AM
9:31 AM
9:38 AM
9:38 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

10:06 AM
10:06 AM
10:13 AM
10:13 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:27 AM
10:27 AM
10:34 AM
10:34 AM
10:41 AM
10:41 AM
10:48 AM
10:48 AM
10:55 AM
10:55 AM
11:02 AM
11:02 AM
11:09 AM
11:09 AM
11:16 AM
11:16 AM
11:23 AM
11:23 AM
11:30 AM

12:35 PM
12:35 PM
12:44 PM

No Earlier Than

7:51 AM

7:51 AM

7:58 AM

7:58 AM

8:05 AM

8:05 AM

8:12 AM

8:12 AM

8:19 AM

8:19 AM

8:26 AM

8:26 AM

8:33 AM

8:33 AM

8:40 AM

8:40 AM

8:47 AM

8:47 AM

8:54 AM

8:54 AM

9:01 AM

9:01 AM

9:08 AM

9:08 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:36 AM

9:36 AM

9:43 AM

9:43 AM

9:50 AM

9:50 AM

9:57 AM

9:57 AM

10:04 AM

10:04 AM

10:11 AM

10:11 AM

10:18 AM

10:18 AM

10:25 AM

10:25 AM

10:32 AM

10:32 AM

10:39 AM

10:39 AM

10:46 AM

10:46 AM

10:53 AM

10:53 AM

11:00 AM

12:05 PM

12:05 PM

12:14 PM

Spectators will depart the venue after team performance.

Area Check In

8:40 AM

8:44 AM

8:47 AM

8:51 AM

8:54 AM

8:58 AM

9:01 AM

9:05 AM

9:08 AM

9:12 AM

9:15 AM

9:19 AM

9:22 AM

9:26 AM

9:29 AM

9:33 AM

9:36 AM

9:40 AM

9:43 AM

9:47 AM

9:50 AM

9:54 AM

9:57 AM

10:01 AM

10:04 AM

10:08 AM

10:25 AM

10:29 AM

10:32 AM

10:36 AM

10:39 AM

10:43 AM

10:46 AM

10:50 AM

10:53 AM

10:57 AM

11:00 AM

11:04 AM

11:07 AM

11:11 AM

11:14 AM

11:18 AM

11:21 AM

11:25 AM

11:28 AM

11:32 AM

11:35 AM

11:39 AM

11:42 AM

11:46 AM

11:49 AM

12:59 PM

1:04 PM

1:08 PM

| Practice Team Arrive Venue Spectator Viewing Teams Depart Venue

No Later Than

9:30 AM

9:34 AM

9:37 AM

9:41 AM

9:44 AM

9:48 AM

9:51 AM

9:55 AM

9:58 AM

10:02 AM

10:05 AM

10:09 AM

10:12 AM

10:16 AM

10:19 AM

10:23 AM

10:26 AM

10:30 AM

10:33 AM

10:37 AM

10:40 AM

10:44 AM

10:47 AM

10:51 AM

10:54 AM

10:58 AM

11:15 AM

11:19 AM

11:22 AM

11:26 AM

11:29 AM

11:33 AM

11:36 AM

11:40 AM

11:43 AM

11:47 AM

11:50 AM

11:54 AM

11:57 AM

12:01 PM

12:04 PM

12:08 PM

12:11 PM

12:15 PM

12:18 PM

12:22 PM

12:25 PM

12:29 PM

12:32 PM

12:36 PM

12:39 PM

1:49 PM

1:54 PM

1:58 PM



SATURDAY
ARENA

1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:33 PM
1:37 PM
1:42 PM
1:46 PM
1:51 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:09 PM
2:13 PM
2:18 PM
2:22 PM
2:27 PM
2:31 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:45PM
2:49 PM
2:54 PM
2:58 PM
3:03 PM
3:07 PM
3:12PM
3:16 PM

3:34 PM
3:39 PM
3:43PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:57 PM
4:01 PM
4:06 PM
4:10 PM
4:15PM
4:19 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:33 PM
4:37 PM
4:42 PM
4:46 PM
4:51 PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:09 PM
5:13PM
5:18 PM
5:22 PM
5:27 PM
5:31 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM

UPDATED:3/2/2021

SCHOOL

Warren Middle School

Fossil Ridge High School
Bixby Junior High School
Arlington Heights High School
Tuttle Junior High School
Chapel Hill High School
Broken Arrow High School
Pearland High School
Cornerstone Christian School
Marcus High School

OPEN

The Colony High School
OPEN

Weatherford High School
Commerce High School
Sunset High School

Bridge Creek High School
Plano East Senior High School
Carter High School

Cleveland High School
Canyon High School
Colleyville Heritage High School
Hays High School

Jenks High School

Canyon Lake High School
Hallsville High School
BREAK

Alamo Heights High School
John Horn High School

Red Oak High School
Southern Columbia High School
Arlington Heights High School
Tompkins High School
Broken Arrow High School
Johnson High School

Tatum High School

Texas High School

Gatesville High School

Byron Nelson High School
Colleyville Heritage High School
Seven Lakes High School
Lampasas High School
Forney High School

San Angelo Central High School
Bixby High School

Hallsville High School

Alamo Heights High School
Bishop Lynch High School
Academy of Our Lady
Lakeshore High School
Grapevine High School
Royse City High School
Choctaw High School
Northwood High School
Friendswood High School

Union Public Schools

END of SATURDAY COMPETITON

Mask Required for Entry — No Exceptions

cITY

Forney

Fort Worth
Bixby

Fort Worth
Tuttle

Tyler

Broken Arrow
Pearland

San Antonio

Flower Mound

The Colony

Weatherford
Commerce
Dallas
Blanchard
Plano

Dallas
Cleveland
New Braunfels
GRAPEVINE
Kyle

Jenks
Fischer

Hallsville

San Antonio
Mesquite
Red Oak
Catawissa
Fort Worth
Katy

Broken Arrow
San Antonio
Tatum
Texarkana
Gatesville
Trophy Club
GRAPEVINE
Katy
Lampasas
Forney

San Angelo
Bixby
Hallsville
San Antonio
Dallas
Marrero
Mandeville
Grapevine
Royse City
Choctaw
Shreveport
Friendswood

Tulsa
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DIVISION

Game Day Junior High/Middle School

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day Junior High/Middle School

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day Junior High/Middle School

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day Junior High/Middle School

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day Junior High/Middle School

Game Day Small Varsity

Game Day Small Varsity

Game Day Small Varsity

Game Day Small Varsity

Game Day Small Varsity

Game Day Small Varsity

Game Day Small Varsity

Game Day Small Varsity

Game Day Large Varsity

Game Day Large Varsity

Game Day Large Varsity

Game Day Large Varsity

Game Day Large Varsity

Game Day Large Varsity

Game Day Large Varsity

Game Day Large Varsity

Game Day Large Varsity

Game Day Large Varsity

Game Day Large Varsity

Game Day Large Varsity

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day JV/Freshman

Game Day JV/Freshman

Game Day JV/Freshman

Game Day JV/Freshman

Game Day JV/Freshman

Game Day JV/Freshman

Game Day JV/Freshman

Game Day Medium Varsity

Game Day Medium Varsity

Game Day Medium Varsity

Game Day Medium Varsity

Game Day Medium Varsity

Game Day Medium Varsity

Game Day Medium Varsity

Game Day Medium Varsity

Game Day Medium Varsity

Game Day Medium Varsity

Game Day Medium Varsity

Practice Team Arrive Venue Spectator Viewing Teams Depart Venue

Check In

12:44 PM
12:53 PM
12:53 PM
1:02 PM
1:02 PM
1:11 PM
1:11 PM
1:20 PM
1:20 PM
1:29 PM
1:29 PM
1:38 PM
1:38 PM
1:47 PM
1:47 PM
1:56 PM
1:56 PM
2:05 PM
2:05 PM
2:14 PM
2:14 PM
2:23 PM
2:23 PM
2:32 PM
2:32 PM
2:41 PM

2:59 PM
2:59 PM
3:08 PM
3:08 PM
3:17 PM
317 PM
3:26 PM
3:26 PM
3:35 PM
3:35 PM
3:44 PM
3:44 PM
3:53 PM
3:53 PM
4:02 PM
4:02 PM
411 PM
411 PM
4:20 PM
4:20 PM
4:29 PM
4:29 PM
4:38 PM
4:38 PM
4:47 PM
4:47 PM
4:56 PM
4:56 PM
5:05 PM

No Earlier Than

12:14 PM

12:23 PM

12:23 PM

12:32 PM

12:32 PM

12:41 PM

12:41 PM

12:50 PM

12:50 PM

12:59 PM

12:59 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:26 PM

1:26 PM

1:35 PM

1:35 PM

1:44 PM

1:44 PM

1:53 PM

1:53 PM

2:02PM

2:02PM

2:11 PM

2:29 PM

2:29 PM

2:38PM

2:38PM

2:47 PM

2:47 PM

2:56 PM

2:56 PM

3:05 PM

3:05 PM

3:14 PM

3:14 PM

3:23PM

3:23PM

3:32 PM

3:32 PM

3:41 PM

3:41 PM

3:50 PM

3:50 PM

3:59 PM

3:59 PM

4:08 PM

4:08 PM

4:17 PM

4:17 PM

4:26 PM

4:26 PM

4:35 PM

Spectators will depart the venue after team performance.

Area Check In

1:13 PM

1:17 PM

1:22 PM

1:26 PM

1:31 PM

1:35 PM

1:40 PM

1:44 PM

1:49 PM

1:53 PM

1:58 PM

2:02 PM

2:07 PM

2:11 PM

2:16 PM

2:20 PM

2:25 PM

2:29 PM

2:34 PM

2:38 PM

2:43 PM

2:47 PM

2:52 PM

2:56 PM

3:01 PM

3:05 PM

3:23 PM

3:28 PM

3:32 PM

3:37 PM

3:41 PM

3:46 PM

3:50 PM

3:55 PM

3:59 PM

4:04 PM

4:08 PM

4:13 PM

4:17 PM

4:22 PM

4:26 PM

4:31 PM

4:35 PM

4:40 PM

4:44 PM

4:49 PM

4:53 PM

4:58 PM

5:02 PM

5:07 PM

5:11 PM

5:16 PM

5:20 PM

5:25 PM

5:29 PM

No Later Than

2:03PM

2:07 PM

2:12PM

2:16 PM

2:21PM

2:25PM

2:30 PM

2:34 PM

2:39 PM

2:43PM

2:48 PM

2:52 PM

2:57 PM

3:01 PM

3:06 PM

3:10 PM

3:15 PM

3:19 PM

3:24 PM

3:28 PM

3:33 PM

3:37 PM

3:42 PM

3:46 PM

3:51 PM

3:55 PM

4:13 PM

4:18 PM

4:22 PM

4:27 PM

4:31 PM

4:36 PM

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

4:49 PM

4:54 PM

4:58 PM

5:03 PM

5:07 PM

5:12 PM

5:16 PM

5:21 PM

5:25 PM

5:30 PM

5:34 PM

5:39 PM

5:43 PM

5:48 PM

5:52 PM

5:57 PM

6:01 PM

6:06 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:19 PM





