

The NCA High School National Championship - Fort Worth Convention Center - Saturday, March 6, 2021



SATURDAY			Mack	Paguired for Entry No Eventions	Drastics	Toom Arrivo Vonus	Spectator Viewing	Teams Depart Venue
	SCHOOL	CITY	STATE	Required for Entry – No Exceptions DIVISION				
ARENA					Check In	No Earlier Than	Area Check In	No Later Than
9:00 AM 9:04 AM	Mount Sacred Heart School Pineville Junior High School	San Antonio Pineville	TX LA	Novice Junior Club Intermediate Junior High/Middle	8:21 AM 8:21 AM	7:51 AM	8:40 AM	9:30 AM 9:34 AM
9:07 AM	Friendswood Junior High School	Friendswood	TX	Novice Junior High/Middle	8:28 AM	7:51 AM 7:58 AM	8:44 AM 8:47 AM	9:34 AM
9:11 AM	Broken Arrow High School	Broken Arrow	OK	Intermediate Junior High/Middle	8:28 AM	7:58 AM	8:51 AM	9:41 AM
9:14 AM	Brink Junior High School	Oklahoma City	OK	Novice Junior High/Middle	8:35 AM	8:05 AM	8:54 AM	9:44 AM
9:18 AM	Broken Arrow High School	Broken Arrow	OK	Intermediate JV/Freshman	8:35 AM	8:05 AM	8:58 AM	9:48 AM
9:21 AM	Archbishop Chapelle High School	Metairie	LA	Novice Small Varsity	8:42 AM	8:12 AM	9:01 AM	9:51 AM
9:25 AM	Smithson Valley High School	Spring Branch	TX	Intermediate Small Varsity	8:42 AM	8:12 AM	9:05 AM	9:55 AM
9:28 AM	Judson High School	Converse	TX	Novice Small Varsity	8:49 AM	8:19 AM	9:08 AM	9:58 AM
9:32 AM	Grapevine High School	Grapevine	TX	Intermediate Small Varsity	8:49 AM	8:19 AM	9:12 AM	10:02 AM
9:35 AM	Kelly High School	Benton	МО	Novice Small Varsity	8:56 AM	8:26 AM	9:15 AM	10:05 AM
9:39 AM	Coppell High School	Coppell	TX	Intermediate Large Varsity	8:56 AM	8:26 AM	9:19 AM	10:09 AM
9:42 AM	Hays High School	Kyle	TX	Novice Small Varsity	9:03 AM	8:33 AM	9:22 AM	10:12 AM
9:46 AM	Community Christian High School	Norman	ОК	Intermediate Large Varsity	9:03 AM	8:33 AM	9:26 AM	10:16 AM
9:49 AM	Deer Park High School	Deer Park	TX	Novice Large Varsity	9:10 AM	8:40 AM	9:29 AM	10:19 AM
9:53 AM	Ronald Reagan High School	San Antonio	TX	Intermediate Large Varsity	9:10 AM	8:40 AM	9:33 AM	10:23 AM
9:56 AM	Friendswood High School	Friendswood	TX	Novice Large Varsity	9:17 AM	8:47 AM	9:36 AM	10:26 AM
10:00 AM	Southmoore High School Varsity	Moore	OK	Intermediate Large Varsity	9:17 AM	8:47 AM	9:40 AM	10:30 AM
10:03 AM	Community High School	Nevada	TX	Novice Non-Building Varsity Game Performance	9:24 AM	8:54 AM	9:43 AM	10:33 AM
10:07 AM	Belton High School	Belton	TX	Coed Intermediate Varsity	9:24 AM	8:54 AM	9:47 AM	10:37 AM
10:10 AM	Plano East Senior High School	Plano	TX	Novice Small Varsity Game Performance	9:31 AM	9:01 AM	9:50 AM	10:40 AM
10:14 AM	Antonian High School	San Antonio	TX	Coed Intermediate Varsity	9:31 AM	9:01 AM	9:54 AM	10:44 AM
10:17 AM	Canyon Lake High School	Fischer	TX	Novice Small Varsity Game Performance	9:38 AM	9:08 AM	9:57 AM	10:47 AM
10:21 AM	Red Oak High School	Red Oak	TX	Coed Intermediate Varsity	9:38 AM	9:08 AM	10:01 AM	10:51 AM
10:24 AM	Southridge Junior High School	Oklahoma City	OK	Advanced Junior High/Middle School	9:45 AM	9:15 AM	10:04 AM	10:54 AM
10:28 AM	Huntsville High School	Huntsville	TX	Coed Intermediate Varsity	9:45 AM	9:15 AM	10:08 AM	10:58 AM
	BREAK							
10:45 AM	Prestonwood Christian Academy	Plano	TX	Advanced Varsity	10:06 AM	9:36 AM	10:25 AM	11:15 AM
10:49 AM	Friendswood High School	Friendswood	TX	Intermediate JV/Freshman Game Performance	10:06 AM	9:36 AM	10:29 AM	11:19 AM
10:52 AM	Bixby High School	Bixby	OK	Advanced Varsity	10:13 AM	9:43 AM	10:32 AM	11:22 AM
10:56 AM	Alamo Heights High School	San Antonio	TX	Intermediate JV/Freshman Game Performance	10:13 AM	9:43 AM	10:36 AM	11:26 AM
10:59 AM	Jenks High School	Jenks	OK	Advanced Varsity	10:20 AM	9:50 AM	10:39 AM	11:29 AM
11:03 AM	Westlake High School	Austin	TX	Intermediate JV/Freshman Game Performance	10:20 AM	9:50 AM	10:43 AM	11:33 AM
11:06 AM	Central Catholic High School	San Antonio	TX	Advanced Non-Building Varsity Game Performance	10:27 AM	9:57 AM	10:46 AM	11:36 AM
11:10 AM	Pearland High School	Pearland	TX	Intermediate JV/Freshman Game Performance	10:27 AM	9:57 AM	10:50 AM	11:40 AM
11:13 AM	Waukee High School - White	Waukee	IA	Advanced Non-Building Varsity Game Performance	10:34 AM	10:04 AM	10:53 AM	11:43 AM
11:17 AM	Waukee High School - Purple	Waukee	IA	Intermediate Non-Building Varsity Game Performance		10:04 AM	10:57 AM	11:47 AM
11:20 AM	Charlotte Catholic High School	Charlotte	NC	Advanced Non-Building Varsity Game Performance	10:41 AM	10:11 AM	11:00 AM	11:50 AM
11:24 AM	Academy of Our Lady	Marrero	LA	Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity Game Performance		10:11 AM	11:04 AM	11:54 AM
11:27 AM	John Horn High School	Mesquite	TX	Advanced Non-Tumbling Varsity Game Performance	10:48 AM	10:18 AM	11:07 AM	11:57 AM
11:31 AM	Nike Dallas FC	Allen	TX	Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity Game Performance		10:18 AM	11:11 AM	12:01 PM
11:34 AM	South Panola High School	Batesville	MS	Advanced Non-Tumbling Varsity Game Performance	10:55 AM	10:25 AM	11:14 AM	12:04 PM
11:38 AM	Holy Cross High School	San Antonio	TX	Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity Game Performance		10:25 AM	11:18 AM	12:08 PM
11:41 AM	Union Public Schools	Tulsa	OK	Advanced Small Varsity Game Performance	11:02 AM	10:32 AM	11:21 AM	12:11 PM
11:45 AM	OPEN Chartes Winter Only and	Observations	014	A house of Court II Vision Court Doctor	11:02 AM	10:32 AM	11:25 AM	12:15 PM
11:48 AM	Choctaw High School	Choctaw	OK	Advanced Small Varsity Game Performance	11:09 AM	10:39 AM	11:28 AM	12:18 PM
11:52 AM	Tuttle High School	Tuttle	OK	Intermediate Small Varsity Game Performance		10:39 AM	11:32 AM	12:22 PM
11:55 AM	Alamo Heights High School	San Antonio	TX DA	Advanced Small Varsity Game Performance	11:16 AM	10:46 AM	11:35 AM	12:25 PM
11:59 AM	Southern Columbia High School	Catawissa	PA MS	Intermediate Small Varsity Game Performance		10:46 AM	11:39 AM	12:29 PM
12:02 PM	Neshoba Central High School	Philadelphia	MS	Advanced Small Varsity Game Performance	11:23 AM	10:53 AM	11:42 AM	12:32 PM
12:06 PM	La Porte High School	La Porte	TX	Intermediate Small Varsity Game Performance		10:53 AM	11:46 AM	12:36 PM
12:09 PM	Westlake High School	Austin	TX	Advanced Large Varsity Game Performance	11:30 AM	11:00 AM	11:49 AM	12:39 PM
1:10 PM	Vines High School	Plano	TX	Gama Day Varsity Non Building	12:25 DI 4	10:05 D14	12:50 DM	1:40 D14
1:10 PM 1:15 PM	Vines High School Red Oak Junior High School	Red Oak	TX	Game Day Varsity - Non-Building Game Day Junior High/Middle School		12:05 PM	12:59 PM	1:49 PM
1:15 PM 1:19 PM	Notre Dame De Sion High School	Ked Oak Kansas City	MO	Game Day Varsity - Non-Building	12:35 PM 12:44 PM	12:05 PM 12:14 PM	1:04 PM 1:08 PM	1:54 PM 1:58 PM
1.13 FW	House Dame De Olon Flight GC1001	Nanoao Oily	IVIO	Gaine Day Valsity - Nort-Dullully	14.77 F IVI	12.1+ FIVI	1.00 FIVI	1.50 FW

SATURDAY			Mask	Required for Entry – No Exceptions	Practice	Team Arrive Venue	Spectator Viewing	Teams Depart Venue
ARENA	SCHOOL	CITY	STATE	DIVISION	Check In	No Earlier Than	Area Check In	No Later Than
1:24 PM	Warren Middle School	Forney	TX	Game Day Junior High/Middle School	12:44 PM	12:14 PM	1:13 PM	2:03 PM
1:28 PM	Fossil Ridge High School	Fort Worth	TX	Game Day Coed Varsit	12:53 PM	12:23 PM	1:17 PM	2:07 PM
1:33 PM	Bixby Junior High School	Bixby	ОК	Game Day Junior High/Middle School	12:53 PM	12:23 PM	1:22 PM	2:12 PM
1:37 PM	Arlington Heights High School	Fort Worth	TX	Game Day Coed Varsit	1:02 PM	12:32 PM	1:26 PM	2:16 PM
1:42 PM	Tuttle Junior High School	Tuttle	ОК	Game Day Junior High/Middle School	1:02 PM	12:32 PM	1:31 PM	2:21 PM
1:46 PM	Chapel Hill High School	Tyler	TX	Game Day Coed Varsity	1:11 PM	12:41 PM	1:35 PM	2:25 PM
1:51 PM	Broken Arrow High School	Broken Arrow	OK	Game Day Junior High/Middle School	1:11 PM	12:41 PM	1:40 PM	2:30 PM
1:55 PM	Pearland High School	Pearland	TX	Game Day Coed Varsity	1:20 PM	12:50 PM	1:44 PM	2:34 PM
2:00 PM	Cornerstone Christian School	San Antonio	TX	Game Day Junior High/Middle School	1:20 PM	12:50 PM	1:49 PM	2:39 PM
2:04 PM	Marcus High School	Flower Mound	TX	Game Day Coed Varsit	1:29 PM	12:59 PM	1:53 PM	2:43 PM
2:09 PM	OPEN				1:29 PM	12:59 PM	1:58 PM	2:48 PM
2:13 PM	The Colony High School	The Colony	TX	Game Day Coed Varsit	1:38 PM	1:08 PM	2:02 PM	2:52 PM
2:18 PM	OPEN				1:38 PM	1:08 PM	2:07 PM	2:57 PM
2:22 PM	Weatherford High School	Weatherford	TX	Game Day Coed Varsit	1:47 PM	1:17 PM	2:11 PM	3:01 PM
2:27 PM	Commerce High School	Commerce	TX	Game Day Small Varsity	1:47 PM	1:17 PM	2:16 PM	3:06 PM
2:31 PM	Sunset High School	Dallas	TX	Game Day Coed Varsit	1:56 PM	1:26 PM	2:20 PM	3:10 PM
2:36 PM	Bridge Creek High School	Blanchard	OK	Game Day Small Varsity	1:56 PM	1:26 PM	2:25 PM	3:15 PM
2:40 PM	Plano East Senior High School	Plano	TX	Game Day Coed Varsity	2:05 PM	1:35 PM	2:29 PM	3:19 PM
2:45 PM	Carter High School	Dallas	TX	Game Day Small Varsity	2:05 PM	1:35 PM	2:34 PM	3:24 PM
2:49 PM	Cleveland High School	Cleveland	TX	Game Day Coed Varsity	2:14 PM	1:44 PM	2:38 PM	3:28 PM
2:54 PM	Canyon High School	New Braunfels	TX	Game Day Small Varsity	2:14 PM	1:44 PM	2:43 PM	3:33 PM
2:58 PM	Colleyville Heritage High School	GRAPEVINE	TX	Game Day JV/Freshmar	2:23 PM	1:53 PM	2:47 PM	3:37 PM
3:03 PM	Hays High School	Kyle	TX	Game Day Small Varsity	2:23 PM	1:53 PM	2:52 PM	3:42 PM
3:07 PM	Jenks High School	Jenks	OK	Game Day JV/Freshmar		2:02 PM	2:56 PM	3:46 PM
3:12 PM	Canyon Lake High School	Fischer	TX	Game Day Small Varsity	2:32 PM	2:02 PM	3:01 PM	3:51 PM
3:16 PM	Hallsville High School	Hallsville	TX	Game Day JV/Freshmar	2:41 PM	2:11 PM	3:05 PM	3:55 PM
	BREAK							
3:34 PM	Alamo Heights High School	San Antonio	TX	Game Day JV/Freshmar		2:29 PM	3:23 PM	4:13 PM
3:39 PM	John Horn High School	Mesquite	TX	Game Day Small Varsity	2:59 PM	2:29 PM	3:28 PM	4:18 PM
3:43 PM	Red Oak High School	Red Oak	TX	Game Day JV/Freshman		2:38 PM	3:32 PM	4:22 PM
3:48 PM	Southern Columbia High School	Catawissa	PA	Game Day Small Varsity	3:08 PM	2:38 PM	3:37 PM	4:27 PM
3:52 PM	Arlington Heights High School	Fort Worth	TX	Game Day JV/Freshman	3:17 PM 3:17 PM	2:47 PM	3:41 PM	4:31 PM
3:57 PM 4:01 PM	Tompkins High School	Katy	TX OK	Game Day Large Varsity		2:47 PM	3:46 PM	4:36 PM
4:06 PM	Broken Arrow High School Johnson High School	Broken Arrow San Antonio	TX	Game Day JV/Freshmar Game Day Large Varsity	3:26 PM 3:26 PM	2:56 PM 2:56 PM	3:50 PM 3:55 PM	4:40 PM 4:45 PM
4:10 PM	Tatum High School	Tatum	TX	Game Day Medium Varsity		2:56 PM 3:05 PM	3:59 PM	4:49 PM
4:15 PM	Texas High School	Texarkana	TX	Game Day Large Varsity	3:35 PM	3:05 PM	4:04 PM	4:54 PM
4:19 PM	Gatesville High School	Gatesville	TX	Game Day Medium Varsity		3:14 PM	4:04 PM	4:58 PM
4:24 PM	Byron Nelson High School	Trophy Club	TX	Game Day Large Varsity	3:44 PM	3:14 PM	4:13 PM	5:03 PM
4:28 PM	Colleyville Heritage High School	GRAPEVINE	TX	Game Day Medium Varsit		3:23 PM	4:17 PM	5:07 PM
4:33 PM	Seven Lakes High School	Katy	TX	Game Day Large Varsity	3:53 PM	3:23 PM	4:22 PM	5:12 PM
4:37 PM	Lampasas High School	Lampasas	TX	Game Day Medium Varsit		3:32 PM	4:26 PM	5:16 PM
4:42 PM	Forney High School	Forney	TX	Game Day Large Varsity	4:02 PM	3:32 PM	4:31 PM	5:21 PM
4:46 PM	San Angelo Central High School	San Angelo	TX	Game Day Medium Varsit		3:41 PM	4:35 PM	5:25 PM
4:51 PM	Bixby High School	Bixby	ОК	Game Day Large Varsity	4:11 PM	3:41 PM	4:40 PM	5:30 PM
4:55 PM	Hallsville High School	Hallsville	TX	Game Day Medium Varsit	4:20 PM	3:50 PM	4:44 PM	5:34 PM
5:00 PM	Alamo Heights High School	San Antonio	TX	Game Day Large Varsity	4:20 PM	3:50 PM	4:49 PM	5:39 PM
5:04 PM	Bishop Lynch High School	Dallas	TX	Game Day Medium Varsit	4:29 PM	3:59 PM	4:53 PM	5:43 PM
5:09 PM	Academy of Our Lady	Marrero	LA	Game Day Large Varsity	4:29 PM	3:59 PM	4:58 PM	5:48 PM
5:13 PM	Lakeshore High School	Mandeville	LA	Game Day Medium Varsit	4:38 PM	4:08 PM	5:02 PM	5:52 PM
5:18 PM	Grapevine High School	Grapevine	TX	Game Day Large Varsity	4:38 PM	4:08 PM	5:07 PM	5:57 PM
5:22 PM	Royse City High School	Royse City	TX	Game Day Medium Varsit	4:47 PM	4:17 PM	5:11 PM	6:01 PM
5:27 PM	Choctaw High School	Choctaw	OK	Game Day Large Varsity	4:47 PM	4:17 PM	5:16 PM	6:06 PM
5:31 PM	Northwood High School	Shreveport	LA	Game Day Medium Varsit	4:56 PM	4:26 PM	5:20 PM	6:10 PM
5:36 PM	Friendswood High School	Friendswood	TX	Game Day Large Varsity	4:56 PM	4:26 PM	5:25 PM	6:15 PM
5:40 PM	Union Public Schools	Tulsa	OK	Game Day Medium Varsit	5:05 PM	4:35 PM	5:29 PM	6:19 PM

END of SATURDAY COMPETITON